
HOLIDAY PATTERN 2026-2027 
 
AUTUMN TERM:   
 
Staff Training (INSET) - Tuesday 1 September 2026 (school closed to students) 
 
School opens  - Wednesday 2 September 2026  
 
Staff Training (INSET) - Friday 23 October 2026 (school closed to students) 
   
Half term  - Monday 26 October – Friday 30 October 2026 
 
Staff Training (INSET)  - Friday 4 December 2026 (school closed to students)  
 
School closes  - Friday 18 December 2026 
 
Number of Openings  71 pupil days 
  
 
SPRING TERM:   
 
School opens  - Monday 4 January 2027 
 
Half term  - Monday 15 February – Friday 19 February 2027 
 
School closes  - Wednesday 24 March 2027 
 
Staff Training (INSET)  - Thursday 25 March 2027 (school closed to students) 
 
Number of Openings  53 pupil days  
 
 
SUMMER TERM:   
 
School opens  - Monday 12 April 2027 
 
Bank holiday  - Monday 3 May 2027 
 
Half term  - Monday 31 May – Friday 4 June 2027 
 
School closes  - Tuesday 20 July 2027 
 
Number of Openings  66 pupil days 
  
 

Total number of openings – 190 days + 5 INSET days 
 
 

 


